Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022

RMP22-010373
RMP22-010374
RMP22-010375

RMP22-010377
RMP22-010381
RMP22-010378
RMP22-010376
RMP22-010379
RMP22-010380
RMP22-010382
RMP22-010383

RMP22-010384

RMP22-010385
RMP22-010386
RMP22-010387
RMP22-010388

107 JONQUIL CT
1414 GOLF RD
4700 BARKER AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1410 GOLF RD
1331 GOLF RD
1319 GOLF RD

975 ROHLWING RD
1317 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD
1211 GOLF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

GOLF RD / GALLAGHER
WAY

5200 NEWPORT DR
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

4714 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

INTOXICATED DRIVER
BURGLARY

ALARM

911 INFO CALL
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY

ALARM

BURGLARY

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CODE 2

MOTORIST ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/5/2022 1:03:15 PM



Incident Date

12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022

12/1/2022
12/1/2022
12/1/2022

Report Number

RMP22-010390
RMP22-010391

RMP22-010392

RMP22-010393
RMP22-010394
RMP22-010396
RMP22-010395

RMP22-010397

RMP22-010398
RMP22-010399
RMP22-010400
RMP22-010401
RMP22-010402

RMP22-010403
RMP22-010404
RMP22-010405

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2103 CARDINAL DR
2491 BENTON ST

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CAMPBELL ST

2620 BENTON ST
1321 GOLF RD
600 HICKS RD

11601(11600) BLK IRVING
PARK RD

ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP
3100 CENTRAL RD
2121 EUCLID AVE

2520 YARROW LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

3000 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:4507 CARR
ST

2602 CAMPBELL ST
1454 GOLF RD
4700 ARBOR DR

Incident
911 WRONG NUMBER
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

CODE 3
UNWANTED SUBJECT
STATION REPORT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
DOMESTIC

STATION REPORT
THEFT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
LOUD NOISE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/5/2022 1:03:15 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

12/5/2022 1:03:15 PM



