



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/1/2022	RMP22-010373	107 JONQUIL CT	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010374	1414 GOLF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010375	4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/1/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010377	1410 GOLF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010381	1331 GOLF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010378	1319 GOLF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010376	975 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010379	1317 GOLF RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010380	1460 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/1/2022	RMP22-010382	1211 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010383	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022		GOLF RD / GALLAGHER WAY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010384	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010385	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010386	1460 GOLF RD	JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010387	2901 CENTRAL RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010388	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/1/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010390	2103 CARDINAL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010391	2491 BENTON ST	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/1/2022	RMP22-010392	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010393	2620 BENTON ST	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010394	1321 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010396	600 HICKS RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010395	11601(11600) BLK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010397	ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP	ACCIDENT	
12/1/2022		3100 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010398	2121 EUCLID AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010399	2520 YARROW LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010400	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010401	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010402	3000 CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/1/2022		APPROX LOC:4507 CARR ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/1/2022	RMP22-010403	2602 CAMPBELL ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/1/2022	RMP22-010404	1454 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/1/2022	RMP22-010405	4700 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER